CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
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CMAS Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24. KVSV
Event 55 Girls, 100m Bifins "E" category
2024.11.24. Results
national record of "E" category 53.98 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2016.11.12.
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
1. Karla Hradecka Zralok Bratislava 13 SVK 56.94 50.00
50m: 27.88 27.88  100m: 56.94  29.06
2. Asya Tlrksoy Istanbul Tenis Yuzme Kayak SC 13 TUR 59.89 46.00
50m: 28.28 2828  100m: 59.89  31.61
3. Inci Deniz S6nmezgul SMAC Spor Kulubi 13 TUR 1:00.57 42.00
50m:  28.49 2849  100m: 1:00.57  32.08
4. Noémi Lilla Kaldi-Hajagos Bacsviz KVSC 14 HUN 1:00.82 39.00
50m:  29.39 29.39  100m: 1:00.82  31.43
5. Mariia Kachna Aqualeader 13 UKR 1:00.84 36.00
50m:  28.26 28.26  100m: 1:00.84  32.58
6. Laura Hordkova SKORPEN Prerov 13 CZE 1:00.99 33.00
50m:  29.85 29.85  100m: 1:00.99  31.14
7. Veronika Smoliar Aqualeader 13 UKR 1:0144 b 30.00
50m:  29.84 29.84  100m: 1:01.44  31.60
8. Alzbeta Biksadska Water Dragons Senec 14 SVK 1:03.44 27.00
50m:  31.54 3154  100m: 1:03.44  31.90
9. Mariia Kozachenko Agqualeader 13 UKR 1:03.66 24.00
50m: 3171 3171  100m: 1:03.66  31.95
10. Aleen Alhijazin TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 13  JOR 1:03.76 22.00
50m:  30.33 30.33  100m: 1:03.76  33.43
11. Elif Duru Onur SMAC Spor Kulubii 14 TUR 1:04.47 20.00
50m:  30.56 30.56  100m: 1:04.47  33.91
12. Marie Lunackova KPM Pulec Praha 13 CZE 1:04.58 18.00
50m:  33.12 3312  100m: 1:0458  31.46
13. Kristina Merkova Water Kings 14 SVK 1:04.71 16.00
50m:  32.18 3218  100m: 1:04.71  32.53
14. Alica Adamcova PCP RAK Zilina 13 SvK 1:04.94 14.00
50m:  30.81 30.81  100m: 1:04.94  34.13
15. Vladyslava Pronina Aqualeader 13 UKR 1:06.07 12.00
b: 50m
50m: 3179 3179  100m: 1:06.07  34.28
16. Karla Grgic ERK Templar Zagreb 13 CRO 1:06.20 10.00
50m:  32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.20  34.16
17. Lili Lencsés Bécsviz KVSC 13 HUN 1:06.92 8.00
50m: 3171 3171  100m: 1:06.92  35.21
18. Emma Czako Debreceni Blvarklub 13  HUN 1:07.16 7.00
50m: 3231 3231  100m: 1:07.16  34.85
19. Dorota Malikova KPM Pulec Praha 13 CzZE 1:07.50 6.00
50m: 31.65 31.65  100m: 1:.07.50  35.85
20. Ece Duru Kahya Ege Underwater Sports Club 13  TUR 1:07.55 5.00
50m:  33.35 33.35  100m: 1:07.55  34.20
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Nagy Mark 2024.11.24.19:21 - Page 1
S8 % |
4 :
M-RK i7 \Q |
sport & event management 2024 "."_ ).
Kecskemét - x ‘ﬁi}d
HUNGARY. “oppel Kft e

<\)



CMAS

CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.
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Event 55, Girls, 100m Bifins, "E" category

Place

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

DSQ

DNS

Name

Bana Alhanaqgta
50m: 3252 3252

Kincs6 Zsikla
50m:  32.05 32.05

Nisan Yagmur Keskin
50m:  31.36 3136

Naya Jammalieh
50m:  33.64 33.64

Mavi Ozay
50m:  33.24  33.24

Natalia Masarova
50m:  33.69  33.69

Nisa Nur Boyuk
50m: 35.14 3514

Petra Nagy
DA - False start

Réka Timea Fulop

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

Club

TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed
1:07.64  35.12

Bacsviz KVSC
1:.07.86  35.81

Ege Underwater Sports Club
1:07.96  36.60

TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed
1:08.51  34.87

Istanbul Tenis Yuzme Kayak SC
1:10.14  36.90

Water Dragons Senec
1:11.01  37.32

Ege Underwater Sports Club
1:1411  38.97

Bacsviz KVSC

Debreceni Buvarklub

YB
13

13

13

14

13

14

14

14

13

Country

JOR

HUN

HUN

HUN

Finals time

1:07.64

1:07.86

1:07.96

1:08.51

1:10.14

1:11.01

1:1411 b

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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